Quad Kids

U10 Boys

U1l Girls
200m

800m

Long Jump

U13 Girls
200m

800m

Long Jump

U13 Boys
800m

High Jump
Shot

U15 Girls
100m

Shot

Javelin

U20 Men
200m

800m

Long Jump

Devon Open Series - Braunton
Sunday 10th June

1st

8th
7th

Callum Ryrie

Libby Kirby
Libby Kirby

11th Libby Kirby

10th Bella May
12th Bella May

6th

8th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd

4th
1st
1st

Bella May

Daniel Shearn
Daniel Shearn
Daniel Shearn

Paige Johnson
Paige Johnson
Paige Johnson

Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows
Liam Hallows

239 pts

37.71s
3.11.18
2.83m

34.66s
2.59.39
3.55m

2.55.99
1.25m
4.88m

13.47s
8.65m
19.96m

28.37s
2.12.56
3.72m

75m Long Jump  Vortex

11.10s 3.61m 28.52m

600m

2.03.99



