## <u>Devon Open Series - Braunton</u> <u>Sunday 10th June</u>

Quad Kids				75m	Long Jump	Vortex	600m
<u>U10 Boys</u>	1st	Callum Ryrie	239 pts	11.10s	3.61m	28.52m	2.03.99
<u>U11 Girls</u>							
200m	8th	Libby Kirby	37.71s				
800m	7th	Libby Kirby	3.11.18				
Long Jump	11th	Libby Kirby	2.83m				
<u> U13 Girls</u>							
200m		Bella May	34.66s				
800m	12th	Bella May	2.59.39				
Long Jump	6th	Bella May	3.55m				
<u>U13 Boys</u>							
800m	8th	Daniel Shearn	2.55.99				
High Jump	5th	Daniel Shearn	1.25m				
Shot	6th	Daniel Shearn	4.88m				
<u>U15 Girls</u>							
100m	1st	Paige Johnson	13.47s				
Shot	2nd	Paige Johnson	8.65m				
Javelin	3rd	Paige Johnson	19.96m				
1120 14							
U20 Men							
200m	4th	Liam Hallows	28.37s				
800m	1st	Liam Hallows	2.12.56				
Long Jump	1st	Liam Hallows	3.72m				